              INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                   2013/03/04
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：：：：
X＝＝＝＝N/A          X.X＝＝＝＝N/A        X.XX＝＝＝＝N/A
ANGLES＝＝＝＝N/A           HOLEDIA＝＝＝＝N/A     INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：：：：N/A UNIT：：：：mm
DRAWN BY : 游曉伃游曉伃游曉伃游曉伃 CHECKED BY: 楊奇楊奇楊奇楊奇峯峯峯峯
DESIGNED BY：：：：蘇世豪蘇世豪蘇世豪蘇世豪 APPROVED BY: 謝立庭謝立庭謝立庭謝立庭
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ

PAGE    1 OF     8
FM Chip Antenna for FMCN2F300G
1. Explanation of part number :
(1) Product type: FM chip antenna (FR4).
(2) Size code:
1. N2: 25.0x5.0x0.8mm3
(3) Freq code:
1. F3: 164~174MHz
(4) Series code:
(5) Green product: RoHS compliance
(6) Suffix
2. Electrical Specification :
* Base on 80x50mm2 demo board
Electrical Specification
Frequency range 164 ~ 174MHz
Polarization Linear
Patten Omni-Directional
Impedance 50 ohm
Size 25.0x5.0x0.8mm3
164 MHz 169 MHz 174 MHz
S11
<-8.0 dB <-15.5 dB <-8.0 dB
(2) (1) (3)
F C M N
(4) (5) (6)
0 0 2 G F 3
              INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                   2013/03/04
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：：：：
X＝＝＝＝N/A          X.X＝＝＝＝N/A        X.XX＝＝＝＝N/A
ANGLES＝＝＝＝N/A           HOLEDIA＝＝＝＝N/A     INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：：：：N/A UNIT：：：：mm
DRAWN BY : 游曉伃游曉伃游曉伃游曉伃 CHECKED BY: 楊奇楊奇楊奇楊奇峯峯峯峯
DESIGNED BY：：：：蘇世豪蘇世豪蘇世豪蘇世豪 APPROVED BY: 謝立庭謝立庭謝立庭謝立庭
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED
AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT SPEC  REV.
TITLE：：：：FM Chip Antenna for FMCN2F300G
NO.
ENS000057810
P0
PAGE    2 OF     8
3. Dimensions:
4. Demo board matching circuit
001
L=470nH
Antenna
System
005
N/A
003
N/A
INPAQ 250508
unit：mm
Feed point
004
N/A
002
L=68nH
              INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                   2013/03/04
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：：：：
X＝＝＝＝N/A          X.X＝＝＝＝N/A        X.XX＝＝＝＝N/A
ANGLES＝＝＝＝N/A           HOLEDIA＝＝＝＝N/A     INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：：：：N/A UNIT：：：：mm
DRAWN BY : 游曉伃游曉伃游曉伃游曉伃 CHECKED BY: 楊奇楊奇楊奇楊奇峯峯峯峯
DESIGNED BY：：：：蘇世豪蘇世豪蘇世豪蘇世豪 APPROVED BY: 謝立庭謝立庭謝立庭謝立庭
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED
AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT SPEC  REV.
TITLE：：：：FM Chip Antenna for FMCN2F300G